Office Use Only



900181656979

06/09/10-01011--006 **160.00

10 JUN-9 AMIN-OL

D. BRUCE
JUN 10 2010
EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJ	ECT: The Bhakta Group			
	Name of Limit	ted Liability Company		
		1. (10) (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1.	· ·	
The er	nclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please	return all correspondence concerning this mat	tter to the following:	•	
	Pritesh Bhakta The Bhakta Group The Bhakta Group		97 - 17 M. 18 W.	- ·,
		Name of Person	(U = 12 4 1, 14 4	
		Precedence from	Carlotte	?:
	The Bhakta Group	व राजार सुन्दर्भ हैं।	AC BIETO CASE AND	
6.275	A	Firm/Company		_
	Sugar Design Company of the State of St			
•	3705 Woodville Hwy			
		Address		_
			·	
	Tallahassee,FI 32305			20 =
	Ci	ty/State and Zip Code		
	pritbhakta@gmail.com			CREMENT OF ST
		for future annual report notification	on)	
		·	·	SEE .9
For fu	rther information concerning this matter, pleas	se call:		元 新 1
				AH H: OL
Prite	sh_Bhakta	at (850) 766-93	22	
	Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number	> -
Enclo	sed is a check for the following amount:		•	
	· ·	And the state of t	and the second of the second s	<u></u>
□ \$125	5.00 Filing Fee \$\times \$130.00 Filing Fee &		□ \$160.00 Filing Fee,	
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy		&
		(additional copy is enclosed	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	osed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section **Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	•
The Bhakta Group LLC.	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	•
The mailing address and street address of the prin	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3705 Woodville Hwy	3705 Woodville Hwy
Tallahassee,FI 32305	Tallahassee,Fl 32305
Tallahassee	red Agent. You must designate an individual or another

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma		Name and Address:	
MGRM		Pritesh Bhakta	
		3705 Woodville Hwy	
		Tallahassee,Fi 32305	
			
			
(Use attachment	e date, if other than th	ne date of filing:'(OPTIONAL)
LE V: Effective	e date, if other than thisted, the date must	ne date of filing:'(o	OPTIONAL) siness days pric
LE V: Effective	e date, if other than the date must date of filing.)	ne date of filing:'(\) be specific and cannot be more than five bu	OPTIONAL) siness days pric
LE V: Effective ffective date is lided and the control of the cont	e date, if other than the isted, the date must date of filing.) IGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five but	OPTIONAL) siness days pric
LE V: Effective ffective date is lided and the control of the cont	e date, if other than the isted, the date must date of filing.) IGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five but be specific and cannot be more than five but be specific and cannot be more than five but be specific and cannot be more than five but	OPTIONAL) siness days pric
LE V: Effective ffective date is lided and the control of the cont	e date, if other than the isted, the date must date of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a memical content of the image of	be specific and cannot be more than five but the best of a member. ber or an authorized representative of a member. section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution astitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	OPTIONAL) siness days price A CONTRACT OF STATE O JUN-9 AH H: 04

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)